B SIGNUM LP5027/50/1,5 mmL=2m fbv
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Kaufmannische Details

Artikelnummer
EAN/GTIN
VPE

Bund
Mengeneinheit
Gewicht
Rabattgruppe

Preiseinheit

Technische Daten

Material
Materialname

Oberflache

MEFA Befestigungs- und Montagesysteme GmbH | Schillerstralle 15| 74635 Kupferzell
+ 49 7944 64 0 | info@mefa.de | www.mefa.de

0800201
4250928467508
36 m

216 m

m

1,11 kg/m
08-985

1

Stahl
S250

feuerbandverzinkt

Zertifizierungen

Produktdetails

Breite

Hohe

Starke

Lange

Langloch
Flachenschwéachster Profilquerschnitt
Flachentragheitsmoment |y
Flachentragheitsmoment |,
Rastermal3

Breite Schlitz
Schwerpunktabstand eo
Schwerpunktabstand eu
Schwerpunktabstand ez
Streckgrenze
Tragheitsradius iy
Tragheitsradius iz
Widerstandsmoment Wy

Widerstandsmoment W5,

27 mm

50 mm
1,5 mm
2m
11x40 mm
1,29 cm?
501 cm4
1,26 cm4
50 mm

11 mm
2,5cm
2,5cm
1,54 cm
250 N/mm?
1,97 cm
1,37 cm
2,01 cm?3
0,87 cm3

MEFR


https://mefa.de/shop/signum-lp50~p274388

